

TIP NO

7.640 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING, MILLING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, CONCRETE DRIV  
 3 SECTIONS OF NC 27 AND 8 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

				BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	LYNCHEs RIVER CONTRACTING INC				
				CHARLOTTE, NC	CHARLOTTE, NC	PAGELAND, SC				
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		102200.00	175000.00		153500.00	
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	556 CY	72.00	40032.00	80.00	44480.00	50.00	27800.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50 TON	35.00	1750.00	50.00	2500.00	120.00	6000.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	7.6 SMI	2500.00	19000.00	3000.00	22800.00	5500.00	41800.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	83,402 SY	1.80	150123.60	3.10	258546.20	4.00	333608.00
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2.0" DEPTH)	4,547 SY	1.85	8411.95	3.70	16823.90	6.00	27282.00
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1.5")	9,142 SY	3.30	30168.60	6.00	54852.00	5.00	45710.00
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	7,510 SY	5.00	37550.00	8.00	60080.00	11.00	82610.00
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	13,182 TON	57.00	751374.00	75.00	988650.00	80.00	1054560.00
0010	1524200000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5D	561 TON	77.00	43197.00	85.00	47685.00	95.00	53295.00
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	791 TON	614.00	485674.00	750.00	593250.00	800.00	632800.00
0012	1577000000-E	620	POLYM MOD ASP BNDR FOR PLT MIX	32 TON	877.40	28076.80	900.00	28800.00	1100.00	35200.00
0013	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,600 TON	120.00	312000.00	170.00	442000.00	200.00	520000.00
0014	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	14 EA	1000.00	14000.00	2700.00	37800.00	900.00	12600.00
0015	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	13 EA	7500.00	97500.00	5400.00	70200.00	5000.00	65000.00
0016	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	91 SY	210.00	19110.00	210.00	19110.00	200.00	18200.00
0017	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	37 EA	1350.00	49950.00	1650.00	61050.00	1200.00	44400.00
0018	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	60 EA	1200.00	72000.00	1600.00	96000.00	950.00	57000.00
0019	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,454 SF	8.90	12940.60	7.00	10178.00	8.90	12940.60
0020	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	22 LF	50.00	1100.00	30.00	660.00	43.40	954.80
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		106000.00		190000.00		250000.00
0022	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	920 HR	60.00	55200.00	75.00	69000.00	60.00	55200.00
0023	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	4 EA	400.00	1600.00	100.00	400.00	184.00	736.00
0024	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMP	6 EA	500.00	3000.00	110.00	660.00	598.00	3588.00
0025	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	110,457 LF	0.75	82842.75	0.75	82842.75	0.49	54123.93
0026	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	4,220 LF	1.50	6330.00	1.50	6330.00	0.72	3038.40
0027	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	6,094 LF	1.50	9141.00	1.50	9141.00	1.25	7617.50
0028	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	31 EA	110.00	3410.00	110.00	3410.00	90.00	2790.00
0029	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	102 EA	135.00	13770.00	135.00	13770.00	120.00	12240.00
0030	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** (TYPE 2)	590 LF	7.00	4130.00	7.00	4130.00	6.50	3835.00
0031	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	43,122 LF	0.25	10780.50	0.25	10780.50	0.28	12074.16
0032	4815000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6"	4,200 LF	0.75	3150.00	0.75	3150.00	0.50	2100.00
0033	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	4,854 LF	1.50	7281.00	1.50	7281.00	1.20	5824.80
0034	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	176 LF	4.00	704.00	4.00	704.00	3.00	528.00
0035	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	644 LF	5.50	3542.00	5.50	3542.00	4.00	2576.00

TIP NO 7.640 MI  
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
 RESURFACING, MILLING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, CONCRETE DRIV  
 3 SECTIONS OF NC 27 AND 8 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

		BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC CHARLOTTE, NC		BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC CHARLOTTE, NC		LYNCHEs RIVER CONTRACTING INC PAGELAND, SC					
0036	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	34	EA	70.00	2380.00	70.00	2380.00	65.00	2210.00
0037	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	139	EA	70.00	9730.00	70.00	9730.00	75.00	10425.00
0038	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) CONTRAST COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, TYPE 2 (6")	80	LF	25.00	2000.00	25.00	2000.00	9.00	720.00
0039	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 90 MILS)	220	LF	10.00	2200.00	10.00	2200.00	6.50	1430.00
0040	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	877	LF	5.50	4823.50	5.50	4823.50	10.50	9208.50
0041	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER	189	EA	62.75	11859.75	62.75	11859.75	47.00	8883.00
0042	4940000000-N	1267	FLEX DELINATR (YELLOW)	5	EA	250.00	1250.00	105.00	525.00	138.00	690.00
0043	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			18000.00		15000.00		150000.00
0044	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	572	LF	3.00	1716.00	5.00	2860.00	3.00	1716.00
0045	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	77	TON	49.50	3811.50	50.00	3850.00	60.00	4620.00
0046	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	39	TON	49.60	1934.40	50.00	1950.00	60.00	2340.00
0047	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	115	LF	20.00	2300.00	12.00	1380.00	9.50	1092.50
0048	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	3	LB	100.00	300.00	25.00	75.00	42.50	127.50
		CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL		2649344.95		TOTAL	3494239.60	TOTAL	3834994.69
		ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL		2649344.95		SUB-TOTAL	3494239.60	SUB-TOTAL	3834994.69
		<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>					
		BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC		1		2649344.95					
		BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC		2		3494239.60					
		LYNCHEs RIVER CONTRACTING INC		3		3834994.69					